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PRZESZKODA PRÓBNA | TRIAL JUMP  
PRZESZKODY | JUMPS  
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PRZESZKODA PRÓBNA | TRIAL JUMP  
PRZESZKODY | JUMPS  

Nagroda Jape’a  07.09.
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płaski: 

płotowy:

przeszkodowy:

 

PRZESZKODA PRÓBNA | TRIAL JUMP  
PRZESZKODY | JUMPS  

Wielka Wrocławska 
Nagroda Prezydenta Wrocławia

07.09.
2 0 2 5

5000 m

  
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

12 1 4 34 18 14 10 17 203 6 24 16 27 2 5 7 23 41329

21

42

START

  

 

8 

200 000 ZŁ

20

43

5 
17.00 


